Description Material Length Type Order code
Wire pull kit including wire,
eyebolts, tensioner/gripper,
quick-link and Allen key in right
quantity for the included wire
length.
Galvanized 10 m wire 10 m wire kit, gal 2TLA050210R0130
20 m wire 20 m wire kit, gal 2TLA050210R0330
80 m wire 80 m wire kit, gal 2TLA050210R0630
100 m wire 100 m wire kit, gal 2TLA050210R0730
Stainless steel 50 m wire 50 m wire kit, SS 2TLA050210R0520
100 m wire 100 m wire kit, SS 2TLA050210R0720
Wire tensioner/gripper Galvanized Wire tensioner, gal 2TLA050210R4030
Stainless steel Wire tensioner, SS 2TLA050210R4020
Corner pulley Galvanized Corner pulley, gal 2TLA050210R6030
Stainless steel Corner pulley, SS 2TLA050210R6020
Eyebolt M8 x 1.25 (8 pcs) Galvanized Eyebolt M8x1.25, gal 2TLA050210R8030
Stainless steel Eyebolt M8x1.25, SS 2TLA050210R8020
Safety spring, 220mm Stainless steel Spring 220 mm, SS 2TLA050211R0004
—
Accessories
LineStrong
Description Type Order code
LineStrong LED Green/Red +24 VDC LineStrong LED 24 2TLA050211R0001
LineStrong LED Green/Red 230 VAC LineStrong LED 230 2TLA050211R0003
LineStrong2 and LineStrong3 Emergency stop button. LineStrong E-Stop 2TLA050211R0005
Description Type Order code
Screwdriver, anti-tamper, Torx T20 Screwdriver T20 2TLA050211R0006
Gland M20 x 1.5 Gland M20x1.5 2TLA050040R0002
Conduit plug M20 x 1.5 Cond.Plug M20x1.5 2TLA050040R0004
2T
LC
17
25
77
F0
20
1
Wire pull kit
2T
LC
17
22
15
F0
20
1
LineStrong Screwdriver
LineStrong LED 230
2T
LC
17
29
0
2F
0
20
1
Wire tensioner
2T
LC
17
22
20
F0
20
1
2T
LC
17
22
19
F0
20
1
2T
LC
17
22
21
F0
20
1
2T
LC
17
25
81
F0
20
1
Corner pulley
Eyebolt
Safety spring
Gland
Conduit plug
2T
LC
17
22
17
F0
20
1
2T
LC
17
22
18
F0
20
1
LineStrong LED 230
—
Mounting Accessories
—
Other accessories
—
Spare parts
EM ER G EN C Y S TO P S A N D PI LOT D E V I CE S 6 – 29
6